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CORRIGENDUM

Page 2, para 2:

Delete: Qatar

Add: Zambia, The Netherlands, South Africa, Mongolia

Replace: 32 of the 90 countries

by: 33 of the 88 countries

Eighth UN Conference on the Standardization of geographical Names Country Exhibition/REV 2

COUNTRY EXHIBITION (27. August - 05. September 2002)

- Time table 2 / schedule for the presentations -

Venue:

Conference session:
Session break(1):
Lunch break:
Session break(2):

,,Europa-Saal", Conference Centre Foreign Office, Berlin

10.00h-13.00h and 15.00h- 18.00h

11:20h (20 minutes)
13:00h-15:00h
16:20h (20 minutes)

The maximum length for each digital presentation is 10 to 15 minutesl
(during the session breaks (1) or (2) and shortly after or before the end of the lunch break)

Number

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9

Day

Monday,
2 Sept. 02

Tuesday,
3 Sept. 02

Wednesday,
4 Sept. 02

Thursday,
5 Sept. 02

Time

11:20h

13:00h

16:20h

11:20h

16:20h

11:20h

16:20h

11:20h

Institution, Country,
Speaker
Research Centre of Slovenian
Academy of Sciences and Arts,
Mr Milan Orozen Adamic
Research Centre of Slovenian
Academy of Sciences and Arts,
Mr Milan Orozen Adamic
Natural Institute for Cartography
and Hydrography, Madagascar,

Ms Nivo Ratovoarison

UNGEGN
Mr Amor Laaribi, Ms Helen Kerfoot

Utrecht University, The
Netherlands,
Mr Ferjan Ormeling

University of Zambia, Zambia
Mr Alick R. Mwanza

South Africa
Mr M. T. Kubheka

Head of department of Spatial

Presentation

A List of Slovene Exonyms

Concise Gazetteers

Standardization of Geographical
Names in Madagascar and
reduction of exonyms

UNGEGN website

Web Courses on Toponymy

Geographical Names in Zambia

Presentation on South African
Geographical Names Council
Database


